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VILLAGE OF LINCOLNWOOD 
6900 Lincoln Ave. | Lincolnwood, IL 60712 | Phone: 847-673-7402 

www.lincolnwoodil.org | commdev@lwd.org 
 

Contractor License Application 
Print Clearly or Type 

 
Business Legal Name: _______________________________________________________ 
  
Licensed Professional Name: _____________________________________________________________ 
 
Business Address: ______________________________ City, State Zip: ____________________________ 
 
Phone: _______________________________________   Fax: _________________________________     
 
Email (required):  __________________________________ 

 
     

Type of Contractor:  (One choice only)†
☐ General 
☐ Alarm* 
☐ Asphalt 
☐ Brick Paver 
☐ Carpenter  
☐ Cement 

☐ Demolition 
☐ Electric  
☐ Elevator* 
☐ Excavator  
☐ Fence 
☐ Fire Suppression* 

☐ Irrigation* 
☐ Landscaper 
☐ Low Voltage 
☐ Mason 
☐ Mechanical 
☐ Plumbing* 

☐ Radon* 
☐ Roof* 
☐ Sewer 
☐ Sign 
☐ Solar  
☐ Other:____________ 

 
*Illinois State licensed contractor 
 
All contractor licenses are valid for one (1) year from date of issue.  No license may be assigned, sold, loaned, 
transferred, used as collateral, or otherwise encumbered.  Any person, firm or corporation convicted of violating 
the provisions of the Village of Lincolnwood’s license Ordinance Chapter 14.16 may be subject to a fine and 
suspension of such registration. 
 
Refer to the Contractor’s License Requirements handout for specific information on Bonds, Certificates of 
Insurance, Village License fees, etc. 
 
†Each contractor trade type requires its own contractor’s license and associated contractor’s license fee. 

 
  

 
Has the applying Business ever had any license or renewal refused by any state, municipality, governing body, 
or licensing authority?  ☐ YES    ☐ NO 
 
If YES, please explain: ______________________________________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
     

http://www.lincolnwoodil.org/


 

 
List of all employees which are legally allowed to operate under the registered contractor.  (PRINT clearly) 
 

1. ____________________________________ 

2. ____________________________________ 

3. ____________________________________ 

4. ____________________________________ 

5. ____________________________________ 

6. ____________________________________ 

7. ____________________________________ 

8. ____________________________________ 

9. ____________________________________ 

10. ____________________________________ 

 

11. ____________________________________ 

12. ____________________________________ 

13. ____________________________________ 

14. ____________________________________ 

15. ____________________________________ 

16. ____________________________________ 

17. ____________________________________ 

18. ____________________________________ 

19. ____________________________________ 

20. ____________________________________ 

 
 
  

Disclaimer: I do hereby certify that the information contained in this application has been furnished by me and 
is correct to the best of my knowledge.  I understand that any untrue, inconsistent, or misleading information 
shall be cause for the refusal to grant or the revocation of any license granted pursuant to this application.  I 
further certify that I will notify the Village of Lincolnwood in writing if any information provided in this 
application changes during the license year, including the status of any state license(s) held.  I hereby 
acknowledge any work performed in the Village is governed by applicable Codes and may require a building 
permit and inspections. 
 
Applicant Name (if different than listed Licensed Professional) ___________________________________ 
 
 
Signature of Licensed Professional or Applicant: ____________________________________________ 
 
Date: ______________ 
 


	Business Legal Name: 
	Licensed Professional Name: 
	Business Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Email required: 
	General: Off
	Alarm: Off
	Asphalt: Off
	Brick Paver: Off
	Carpenter: Off
	Cement: Off
	Demolition: Off
	Electric: Off
	Elevator: Off
	Excavator: Off
	Fence: Off
	Fire Suppression: Off
	Irrigation: Off
	Landscaper: Off
	Low Voltage: Off
	Mason: Off
	Mechanical: Off
	Plumbing: Off
	Radon: Off
	Roof: Off
	Sewer: Off
	Sign: Off
	Solar: Off
	Other: Off
	undefined: 
	Has the applying Business ever had any license or renewal refused by any state municipality governing body: Off
	If YES please explain 1: 
	If YES please explain 2: 
	If YES please explain 3: 
	1: 
	11: 
	2: 
	12: 
	3: 
	13: 
	4: 
	14: 
	5: 
	15: 
	6: 
	16: 
	7: 
	17: 
	8: 
	18: 
	9: 
	19: 
	10: 
	20: 
	Applicant Name if different than listed Licensed Professional: 
	Date: 


